Pool for RCH and Health System Strengthening, National Health Programme

and Urban Health Mission under National Health Mission under SNA

SPARSH platform.

3) Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to

release the 2nd installment of mother sanction for an amount

o f Rs.115,55,00,000/- (Rupees One Hundred and Fifteen Crore and

Fifty Five Lakh only) including Central Share for an amount of

Rs.69,33,00,000/- and State share for an amount of Rs.46,22,00,000/-,

under the HoA ''2210-06-101-19-02 (PV) for Flexible Pool for RCH and

Health System Strengthening, National Health Programmes and Urban